
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Grand Rapids Chair Company

CONTRACT NAME: Furniture - Cafeteria, Dormitory, Library, Lounge, Modular Office, School, Seating, Wood Desks and Wood Credenzas

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 1, 2017 - June 30, 2018

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Barefield & Company 251 West South Street Jackson  MS  39205 601.354.4960  STATE@BAREFIELD-CO.COM no

Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Market Drive Ridgeland  MS  39157 601.696.1000 DAVIDHOUPT@BIJACKSON.COM no

Sullivan's Caitlyn Fleming 204 Main Street Starkville  Ms  39759 662.323.5222 design@sullivanoffice.com no

C & C Office Supply Danny 257 Caillaret Street Biloxi  Ms  39530 228.432.0477 DANNY@CCOFFICESUPPLY.COM no

Educational Furniture @ Equipment David Webb 2501 Front Street  Suite B Meridian  Ms  39301 601.581.1977 DAVIDWEBB@COMCAST.NET no

Stationers Inc 842 Commerce Street Jackson  Ms  39201 601.948.3622 MHERM@CGDSL.NET no

OEC 525 Pass Road Gulfport  Ms  39507 228.868.1040 LDEDUAL@OECBI.COM no

Commercial Business Interiors Marcia Lepien 6927 Hwy 49 North Hattiesburg  Ms  39402 601.268.9998 mlepien@cbi-ms.com

Library Interiors, Inc. Alice Locke 2801 Division St. Suite 200 Metairie, LA 70002 504-885-4040 504-887-8632 alice@libraryinteriors.com No

Library Interiors, Inc. Carl Ekblad 2801 Division St. Suite 200 Metairie, LA 70002 504-885-4040 504-887-8632 carl@libraryinteriors.com No

Office Innovations Lisa Kennedy 834 Wilson Drive Suite C2 Ridgeland  Ms  39157 601.664.1850 lisa@officeinnovationscorp.com no

Dawkin's Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main Street Greenville  Ms  38701 662.332.5448 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com no

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


